
The ticket includes the use of the swimming pools, changing rooms, deck chairs, umbrellas, beach (from May to September), sauna 
and jacuzzis and is valid for the daily entry of one person, even for non-consecutive days, by the 31st of October of this year.

The park is open every day from 20 April to 31 October 2024 between 9am and 7pm
Wellness centre: between 9:30am and 6pm

(from 1 October closing half an hour earlier)

DEPOSIT: Cash deposit € 5 per entrance pass bracelet that will be returned at the exit.
CHILDREN: 0-3 years old free, 4-11 years old: 50% off each entrance pass. The spa area is prohibited.

MULTI-DAY PASSES
Multi-day entrance pass (also non-consecutive).

The passes are made out in an individual’s name and are only valid for one person.
Book online at www.giardiniposeidonterme.info or at the ticket office.

 2-8 9-15 16-20 21-25 26-30

Afternoon

ENTRANCE FEES

Full day

August / Afternoon

August / Full day

RESERVED SPOTS
Choose your EXCLUSIVE reserved spot for the day or for multiple consecutive days with a pass.

The passes are made out in an individual’s name and are only valid for one person
Book online at www.giardiniposeidonterme.info or at the ticket office.

6 12 15 20 30CONSECUTIVE DAYS 

Price

1

Full day + € 4

August Full day + € 4

DAY PASS
Reservations cannot be made for day entry passes to the park.

*From 1:00 p.m. to 7:00 p.m. (from October 1st, from 12:30-6:30 p.m.).

Full day 

TIME PERIOD

Afternoon*

Low season (Apr/May/Oct)  High season (June/July/Sept) Very high season (Aug)

€ 37

€ 32

€ 36

€ 31

€ 35

€ 30

€ 34

€ 29 € 28

€ 33

€ 246 € 480 € 600 € 780 € 1,110

€ 42

€ 37

€ 41

€ 36

€ 40

€ 35

€ 39

€ 34 € 33

€ 38

€ 276 € 540 € 675 € 880 € 1.260

€ 41 € 43

€ 36 € 38

€ 48

€ 43



€ 10 per day (plus key deposit of € 5 in cash)

€ 5 per day (plus deposit of € 5 in cash)Towel

€ 10 per day (plus deposit of € 30 in cash)

Private cabin

Bathrobe

EXTRAS TO RENT

EVENING VISIT
From 6pm to 7pm (from October 1st from 5:30pm to 6:30pm), walk in the park 

without access to swimming pools and park services: € 7.
Deposit not required.

The ticket includes the use of the swimming pools, changing rooms, deck chairs, umbrellas, beach (from May to September), sauna 
and jacuzzis and is valid for the daily entry of one person, even for non-consecutive days, by the 31st of October of this year.

VIP TERRACE
Lovers of exclusivity and privacy can treat themselves to a unique corner, complete with deck chairs, 

umbrellas and comfortable sunbeds with mattress.
4 people minimum,12 people maximum

Book online at www.giardiniposeidonterme.info or at the ticket office.
For information and customised requests: info@giardiniposeidonterme.com or +39 081 908 71 11

Deposit not required.

Low and high season

More than 4Up to 4PRICE PER PERSON

PROMOTIONS
Special packages that you can use or give as a gift.

Book at the ticket office or by contacting us via email team@giardiniposeidonterme.com.

Emotion Gift
1 day's entry + 1 Ayurvedic massage (60 minutes)

Fango Gift
1 day's entry + 1 purifying mud mask (20 minutes)

Gourmet Gift
1 day's entry + 1 ticket lunch

Relax Gift
1 day's entry + 1 muscle relaxant massage (25 minutes)

--2 Days Special
Discounted full day admission for one person for two consecutive days

AugApr/May/Oct June/July/Sept

€ 130

€ 60

€ 70

€ 75

€ 128

€ 58

€ 68

€ 73

€ 72

€ 129

€ 59

€ 69

€ 74

€ 135€ 140

August € 145 € 140


