

The park is open every day from 20 April to 31 October 2024 between 9am and 7pm Wellness centre: between 9:30am and 6pm (from 1 October closing half an hour earlier)

DEPOSIT: Cash deposit € 5 per entrance pass bracelet that will be returned at the exit. **CHILDREN:** 0-3 years old free, 4-11 years old: 50% off each entrance pass. The spa area is prohibited.

DAY PASS

Reservations cannot be made for day entry passes to the park.

TIME PERIOD	Low season (Apr/May/Oct)	High season (June/July/Sept)	Very high season (Aug)
Full day	€ 41	€ 43	€ 48
Afternoon*	€ 36	€ 38	€ 43

^{*}From 1:00 p.m. to 7:00 p.m. (from October 1st, from 12:30-6:30 p.m.).

MULTI-DAY PASSES

Multi-day entrance pass (also non-consecutive).

The passes are made out in an individual's name and are only valid for one person.

Book online at www.giardiniposeidonterme.info or at the ticket office.

ENTRANCE FEES	2-8	9-15	16-20	21-25	26-30
Full day	€ 37	€ 36	€ 35	€ 34	€ 33
Afternoon	€ 32	€ 31	€ 30	€ 29	€ 28
August / Full day	€ 42	€ 41	€ 40	€ 39	€ 38
August / Afternoon	€ 37	€ 36	€ 35	€ 34	€ 33

RESERVED SPOTS

Choose your EXCLUSIVE reserved spot **for the day** or **for multiple consecutive days** with a pass. The passes are made out in an individual's **name** and **are only valid for one person**Book online at www.giardiniposeidonterme.info or at the ticket office.

CONSECUTIVE DAYS	1	6	12	15	20	30
Price	Full day + € 4	€ 246	€ 480	€ 600	€ 780	€ 1,110
August	Full day + € 4	€ 276	€ 540	€ 675	€ 880	€ 1.260

The ticket includes the use of the swimming pools, changing rooms, deck chairs, umbrellas, beach (from May to September), sauna and jacuzzis and is valid for the daily entry of **one person**, even for non-consecutive days, by the 31st of October of this year.

VIP TERRACE

Lovers of exclusivity and privacy can treat themselves to a unique corner, complete with deck chairs, umbrellas and comfortable sunbeds with mattress.

4 people minimum, 12 people maximum

Book online at www.giardiniposeidonterme.info or at the ticket office.

For information and customised requests: info@giardiniposeidonterme.com or +39 081 908 71 11 Deposit not required.

PRICE PER PERSON	Up to 4	More than 4
Low and high season	€ 140	€ 135
August	€ 145	€ 140

PROMOTIONS

Special packages that you can use or give as a gift. Book at the ticket office or by contacting us via email team@giardiniposeidonterme.com.

	Apr/May/Oct	June/July/Sept	Aug
Emotion Gift 1 day's entry + 1 Ayurvedic massage (60 minutes)	€ 128	€ 129	€ 130
Fango Gift 1 day's entry + 1 purifying mud mask (20 minutes)	€ 58	€ 59	€ 60
Gourmet Gift 1 day's entry + 1 ticket lunch	€ 68	€ 69	€ 70
Relax Gift 1 day's entry + 1 muscle relaxant massage (25 minutes)	€ 73	€ 74	€ 75
2 Days Special Discounted full day admission for one person for two consecutive	€ 72 days	-	-

EXTRAS TO RENT

Private cabin	€ 10 per day (plus key deposit of € 5 in cash)
Bathrobe	€ 10 per day (plus deposit of € 30 in cash)
Towel	€ 5 per day (plus deposit of € 5 in cash)

EVENING VISIT

From 6pm to 7pm (from October 1st from 5:30pm to 6:30pm), walk in the park without access to swimming pools and park services: € 7.

Deposit not required.

The ticket includes the use of the swimming pools, changing rooms, deck chairs, umbrellas, beach (from May to September), sauna and jacuzzis and is valid for the daily entry of **one person**, even for non-consecutive days, by the 31st of October of this year.